## Buffalo Ski Center Trial Certificate 2020/21 Season

This certificate can be redeemed for a Family Trial Membership at the Buffalo Ski Center for the 2020/2021 ski season for <u>only \$600.</u>

\*This offer is limited to the first 300 trials \*\* Member rebate is \$500 \*\*\*Member rebate cannot exceed season pass cost for 2020/21 season \*\*\*\*After 11/1/20 the trial cost is \$750 and there are no member refunds \*\*\*\*\*Trial membership can be done once, no matter how the certificate is obtained

Referring Current Member (Must be completed to receive refund) Name:

**Trial Family Information** 

Season pass names; immediate family only- 2 adults residing in the same household and all unmarried, dependent children through the age of 25

Family Nam	e		
1 <sup>st</sup> member _	DOB	4 <sup>th</sup> member	DOB
2 <sup>nd</sup> member _	DOB	5 <sup>th</sup> member	DOB
3 <sup>rd</sup> member _	DOB	6 <sup>th</sup> member	DOB
Address			
City	S	State	Zip
Email	Phone		
	Trial family receives 25% of the 20/21 Adventure Kids-Mountain	Season-only	0

Remit Certificate by mail to: BSC, PO BOX 608, Orchard Park NY 14127 Remit Certificate by email to: <u>office@buffaloskiclub.com</u> Payment must accompany certificate for full registration to be complete

## Pay with Credit Card here or remit check via mail to address above

Name on Credit Card:\_\_\_\_\_

Credit Card Number:\_\_\_\_\_

Sec Code:\_\_\_\_\_

Expiration Date:\_\_\_\_\_

## Trial Certificates----Terms and Conditions

- This certificate is redeemable for one, family one season lift pass at the Buffalo Ski Center. A family is defined as 2 adults residing in the same household and all unmarried, dependent children through age 25.
- 2. Only one such Trial certificate may be redeemed by any family no matter how the certificate was redeemed. The Managing Directors of the Buffalo Ski Center LLC reserve the right to limit the number of these season lift passes available for redemption each year.
- 3. These certificates may not be redeemed by any member of the Buffalo Ski Club, Inc. for their own lift passes, or any other services or benefits. These passes may not be redeemed by any existing or prior member of the Buffalo Ski Club/Center.
- 4. This certificate is not redeemable for cash. There are no refunds attributable for these certificates. Once redeemed, these certificates entitle the family to their season lift passes, and the membership privileges.
- 5. This certificate has an expiration date of April 1, 2021 and is not valid for any goods or services after that date, and has no value beyond that date.
- 6. Once this certificate is redeemed for a family season lift pass, those passes are non-transferable. Pass holders must sign a waiver, and must abide by the NY State Code Rule 54 "Skier's Responsibility Code" and the posted Rules of the Buffalo Ski Center.
- Access to the Buffalo Ski Center property is only permitted when the ski lifts are scheduled to be running, or when club sponsored activities are scheduled. For the snow report, operating hours, activities planned, or membership information, check our website at buffaloskicenter.com
- 8. If you have enjoyed your experience at the Buffalo Ski Center, and would like to get membership application please see our website.

We would love to have you come and join us for many winters of family fun in the future.